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To   Company Name/Scheme

ACN/ARSN

1. Details of substantial holder(1)

Name

ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

The holder ceased to be a
substantial holder on /         /

The previous notice was given to the company on /        /
The previous notice was dated /        /

2.  Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the
substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of Consideration Class (6) and Person's votes
change relevant interest change (4) given in relation number of affected

changed to change(5) securities
affected

3.  Changes in association

The persons who have become associates  (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting
interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association

4.  Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

Signature

print name capacity

sign here date / /
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Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder



 
 
 

HUNTER HALL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD (A.C.N.  063 081 612) 
ANNEXURES TO FORM 605 

 MACQUARIE TELECOM GROUP LIMITED 
 
 
 

ANNEXURE  A: 
 
Hunter Hall Investment Management Limited (A.C.N. 063 081 612) 
Hunter Hall International Limited (A.C.N. 059 300 426) 
Hampshire Assets and Services Pty Ltd (A.C.N. 059 790 395) 
Hunter Hall Global Value Limited (A.C.N. 107 462 966) 
Peter James Hall 
 
 
 
ANNEXURE  B: 
 
Holder of 
Relevant 
Interest 

Person registered 
and entitled to be 
Registered as 
Holder 

Nature of relevant Interest Class and Number 
of  Shares 

Hunter Hall 
Investment 
Management Ltd 

JP Morgan Chase 
Bank N.A. as the 
custodian of the 
Hunter Hall Value 
Growth Trust, 
Hunter Hall 
Australian Value 
Trust and Hunter 
Hall Global Value 
Limited. 

Hunter Hall Investment Management 
Limited has the power to control the 
exercise of the right to vote attached to 
the shares, and the power to exercise 
control over the disposal of shares as 
Responsible Entity of the Hunter Hall 
Value Growth Trust (0 Ord), Hunter 
Hall Australian Value Trust (0 Ord), 
and as investment manager for Hunter 
Hall Global Value Limited (0 Ord) 

 
 0 ORD 
 
 
 

Hunter Hall 
International 

As above Hunter Hall International Ltd has a 
relevant interest in the said shares as it 
wholly owns Hunter Hall Investment 
Management Limited. 

As above 

Hampshire Assets 
And Services Pty 
Ltd 

As above Hampshire Assets And Services Pty 
Ltd has a relevant interest in the said 
shares as it owns more than 43.81% of 
Hunter Hall International Ltd. 
 

As above 

Peter James Hall As above Peter Hall owns 100% of Hampshire 
Assets And Services Pty Ltd.  Peter 
controls a further 1.31% Hunter Hall 
International Limited shares through 
other holdings. 

As above 

Hunter Hall Global 
Value Limited 

As above Hunter Hall Global Value Limited is 
the listed investment company 
managed by Hunter Hall Investment 
Management Limited. 

0 



 
 
ANNEXURE  C: 
Person whose relevant interest changed: Hunter Hall Investment Management Limited 
     Hunter Hall International Limited 
     Hampshire Assets and Services Pty Ltd 
     Hunter Hall Global Value Limited 
     Peter James Hall 
     

DATE OF 
CHANGE 

NATURE OF 
CHANGE 

 No. OF  
ORDINARY 
SHARES 
AFFECTED 

CONSIDERATION 
GIVEN IN 
RELATION TO 
CHANGE AUD CUMULATIVE 

  Opening: 1,230,511
11/01/2013 SELL                  730  6,548.32          1,229,781 
11/01/2013 SELL               3,268  29,314.94          1,226,513 
11/01/2013 SELL                  480  4,305.74          1,226,033 
14/01/2013 SELL                  301  2,700.06          1,225,732 
16/01/2013 SELL               2,000  18,120.01          1,223,732 
29/01/2013 SELL               1,220  11,260.17          1,222,512 
29/01/2013 SELL               1,860  17,167.15          1,220,652 
29/01/2013 SELL               8,222  75,886.18          1,212,430 

1/03/2013 SELL               6,500  51,839.42          1,205,930 
4/03/2013 SELL               3,500  28,480.75          1,202,430 
5/03/2013 SELL               2,000  16,445.55          1,200,430 
6/03/2013 SELL               8,500  71,199.12          1,191,930 
7/03/2013 SELL             90,516  721,783.49          1,101,414 
7/03/2013 SELL            169,172 1,348,994.17             932,242 
7/03/2013 SELL             20,000  159,472.00             912,242 
7/03/2013 SELL            150,000 1,196,040.00             762,242 
7/03/2013 SELL            732,242 5,838,969.72               30,000 
7/03/2013 SELL             30,000  239,208.00                      -  

Balance Held as at 07 March 2013 0
% Held as at 07 March 2013 0.00%

*Based on Issued Share Capital of 20,967,121 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ANNEXURE  D: 
 
 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

Hunter Hall International Limited Level 2, 60 Castlereagh Street, 
Sydney  NSW  2000 

Hunter Hall Investment Management Limited 
 

Level 2, 60 Castlereagh Street, 
Sydney  NSW  2000 

Hampshire Assets And Services Pty Ltd 
 

Level 2, 60 Castlereagh Street, 
Sydney  NSW  20008 

Hunter Hall Global Value Limited Level 2, 60 Castlereagh Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 

Peter James Hall 
 

Level 4, 53 Frith Street, Soho, London W1D 4SN, 
United Kingdom 

 
These 3 pages comprise the Annexures A to D referred to in the Form 605, Notice of Ceasing to be a 
Substantial Shareholder. 
 
 
Signed     

 
Jeremy Freeman 
Company Secretary 
 
Dated   11 March 2013 
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